
SAHYADRI 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT

MANGALURU

CALENDAR OF EVENTS - UG
Odd Semester August - December 2017

DAYS ACTIVITIES

Sept
23

Oct
21

Nov
21

Aug
19

ENGINEERINGNAME:

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SATWEEK

W-1

W-2

W-3

W-4

W-5

W-6

W-7

W-8

W-9

W-10

W-11

W-12

W-13

W-14

W-15

W-16

SAH RIYAD

TM

Aug-9

Aug-16

Aug-23

Aug-30

Sept-6

Sept-13

Sept-20

Sept-27

Sept-4

Sept-11

Sept-18

Sept-25

Aug-31

Sept-7

Sept-14

Sept-21

Sept-28

Sept-5

Sept-12

Sept-19

Sept-26

Sept-1

Sept-8

Sept-15

Sept-22

Sept-29 Sept-30

Oct-7

Oct-14

Oct-21

Oct-28

Oct-5

Oct-12

Oct-19

Oct-26

Oct-3

Oct-10

Oct-17

Oct-24

Oct-2

Oct-9

Oct-16

Oct-23

Oct-1

Oct-8

Oct-15

Oct-22

Oct-29 Oct-30

Nov-6

Nov-13

Nov-20

Oct-31

Nov-7

Nov-14

Nov-21

Nov-1

Nov-8

Nov-15

Nov-22

Nov-2

Nov-9

Nov-16

Nov-23

Nov-3

Nov-10

Nov-17

Nov-24

Nov-4

Nov-11

Nov-18

Nov-25

Nov-5

Nov-12

Nov-19

Oct-6

Oct-13

Oct-20

Oct-27

Oct-4

Oct-11

Oct-18

Oct-25

Sept-2

Sept-9

Sept-16

Sept-23

Sept-3

Sept-10

Sept-17

Sept-24

Aug-8

Aug-15

Aug-22

Aug-29

Aug-7

Aug-14

Aug-21

Aug-28

Aug-10

Aug-17

Aug-24

Aug-11

Aug-18

Aug-25

Aug-12

Aug-19

Aug-26

Aug-13

Aug-20

Aug-27

Dec 1: Eid Milad - 25: ChristmasDec 

 2 Feb, 2018: Commencement of Even Semester - VTU

Aug 7 to 16: Awareness on Verticals by 
                     Respective Department 

Aug 26: Teaching Staff Meeting - 1

Aug 7: Re-Opening for all Semesters - UG
Aug 
              Program (Staff)

 

15: Independence Day/Cultural 

Sept 2: Bakrid
8: Freshers Day

Sept 9: Full Day Working 

Sept 16: Full Day Working 
Sept 20: Various Committee Meeting - 1 
Sept 22 to 30: Staff Evaluation - 1
Sept 16: Non Teaching Staff Meeting - 2

Sept 

Sept 15, 16 & 18: I Internal Assessment

Oct 2: Gandhi Jayanthi and Swach Bharath 
7: AEnCes Inauguration - EC

Oct 7: Full Day Working 
Oct 28: Teaching Staff Meeting - 3
Oct 14: Full Day Working 

Oct 

Oct 
Oct 19: Link Holiday

18: Naraka Chathurdashi

Nov 1: Kannada Rajyotsava (Sinchana)
Nov 20 to 22: III Internal Assessment

VTU Practical Exam
Higher Sem: 29/11/2017 To 8/12/2017 -  First Sem: 29/11/2017 To 8/12/2017

VTU Theory Exam
Higher Sem: 11/12/2017 To 10/01/2018  -  First Sem: 11/12/2017 To 30/12/2017

Sept 8: General Council Meeting - 1
Sept 21: FLAMES Inauguration - ME
Sept 23: STAISE Inauguration - ISE
Sept 26: SPACE Inauguration - CV
Sept 28: CLOUDS Inauguration - CSE
Sept 29: Ayudha Pooja
Sept 30: Vijayadashami

Oct 14: Non Teaching Staff Meeting - 3
Oct 13: General Council Meeting - 2

Oct 30 to Nov 7: Staff Evaluation - 2

Oct 20: Deepavali
Oct 21: Link Holiday

Oct 24, 25 & 26: II Internal Assessment

Aug 19: Non Teaching Staff Meeting - 1

Aug 31: Orientation Program for Student Council/
              Council Inauguration

Aug 25: Ganesh Chaturthi
Aug 26: Link Holiday

Nov 11: SSTH Finale
Nov 25: Last Working Day



Brand Ambassadors
of Sahyadri in

Akuva 
Infotech

SHIMOGA

Xchanging

Club Activities

Sports Activities

Sahyadrians in Limelight

01 Nov

9 Sept All Higher Semester UG Students: Table Tennis, Chess & Carom (Boys & Girls)

16 Sept 1st  Semester UG Students: Chess & Table Tennis & Carom (Boys & Girls)

23 Sept PG Students: Table Tennis, Chess & Carom (Boys & Girls)

7 Oct Final Round UG & PG Students: Carom (Singles & Doubles), Chess & TT

11 Oct All UG & PG Students: Shuttle Badminton (Boys & Girls)

21 Oct Final Round UG & PG Students: Shuttle Badminton (Boys & Girls)

28 Oct All PG & UG Throwball for Girls

4 Nov All PG & UG Volleyball for Girls

Sinchana - Inter Department Cultural Competition
Kannada Rajyostva Celebration  
- Selection for VTU Level Youth Fest. Cultural Competition    

AEROPHILIA -2016
TM

NEWS CLIPPING

AEROPHILIA -2016 TM

NEWS CLIPPING

Team Challengers secure 2nd prize at
SAE International Aerodesign, Florida, USA

International Accomplishments

Positioned 6th at

SAE International Aerodesign West 
at Fort Worth, Texas 

First Year Engineering Students 
Achievements at IITs & NITs

First prize at NIT, Tiruchirappalli

Team MERAKI wins four prizes in IIT Mandi, HP

Top Eight in International Event at IIT – Kanpur

Sahyadrians qualified to top 8 at IIT- Roorkee

Best Technical Innovation Award 
at NIT Jamshedpur

Best Freshers Award at IIT, Kharagpur

Top Eight at – Chandigarh University

Mahammad Yunus C

               
Mechanical

14 

Placed in
                

ANGLO-EASTERN
LPA

Rafih M
Information Science

Placed in
                

11.7LPA

9

Placed in
                

Shreyas B

               
Computer Science

LPA


