

SAHYADRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT

CALENDAR OF EVENTS - UG Odd Semester August - December 2017

MANGALURU

NAME:

ENGINEERING

WEEK	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	DAYS	ACTIVITIES	
W -1		Aug-7	Aug-8	Aug-9	Aug-10	Aug-11	Aug-12	Aug 19	Aug 7 to 16: Awareness on Verticals by Respective DepartmentAug 19: Non Teaching Staff Meeting - 1Aug 7: Re-Opening for all Semesters - UG Aug 15: Independence Day/Cultural Program (Staff)Aug 19: Non Teaching Staff Meeting - 1Aug 26: Teaching Staff Meeting - 1Aug 26: Link Holiday 	
W-2	Aug-13	Aug-14	Aug-15	Aug-16	Aug-17	Aug-18	Aug-19			
W-3	Aug-20	Aug-21	Aug-22	Aug-23	Aug-24	Aug-25	Aug-26			
W-4	Aug-27	Aug-28	Aug-29	Aug-30	Aug-31	Sept-1	Sept-2	Sept 23	Sept 2: BakridSept 8: General Council Meeting - 1Sept 8: Freshers DaySept 21: FLAMES Inauguration - MESept 9: Full Day WorkingSept 23: STAISE Inauguration - ISESept 15, 16 & 18: I Internal AssessmentSept 26: SPACE Inauguration - CVSept 16: Full Day WorkingSept 28: CLOUDS Inauguration - CSESept 20: Various Committee Meeting - 1Sept 29: Ayudha PoojaSept 22 to 30: Staff Evaluation - 1Sept 30: Vijayadashami	
W-5	Sept-3	Sept-4	Sept-5	Sept-6	Sept-7	Sept-8	Sept-9			
W-6	Sept-10	Sept-11	Sept-12	Sept-13	Sept-14	Sept-15	Sept-16			
W-7	Sept-17	Sept-18	Sept-19	Sept-20	Sept-21	Sept-22	Sept-23			
W-8	Sept-24	Sept-25	Sept-26	Sept-27	Sept-28	Sept-29	Sept-30	Oct 21	Oct 2: Gandhi Jayanthi and Swach Bharath Oct 7: AEnCes Inauguration - EC Oct 7: Full Day Working Oct 28: Teaching Staff Meeting - 3 Oct 28: Teaching Staff Meeting - 3 Oct 14: Full Day Working Oct 14: Full Day Working 	
W-9	Oct-1	Oct-2	Oct-3	Oct-4	Oct-5	Oct-6	Oct-7			
W-10	Oct-8	Oct-9	Oct-10	Oct-11	Oct-12	Oct-13	Oct-14			
W-11	Oct-15	Oct-16	Oct-17	Oct-18	Oct-19	Oct-20	Oct-21	Nov 21	Nov 1: Kannada Rajyotsava (Sinchana) Nov 11: SSTH Finale	
W-12	Oct-22	Oct-23	Oct-24	Oct-25	Oct-26	Oct-27	Oct-28		Nov 20 to 22: III Internal Assessment Nov 25: Last Working Day	
W-13	Oct-29	Oct-30	Oct-31	Nov-1	Nov-2	Nov-3	Nov-4		Dec 1: Eid Milad - Dec 25: Christmas	
W-14	Nov-5	Nov-6	Nov-7	Nov-8	Nov-9	Nov-10	Nov-11		VTU Practical Exam	
W-15	Nov-12	Nov-13	Nov-14	Nov-15	Nov-16	Nov-17	Nov-18	Higher Sem: 29/11/2017 To 8/12/2017 - First Sem: 29/11/2017 To 8/12/2017 VTU Theory Exam Higher Sem: 11/12/2017 To 10/01/2018 - First Sem: 11/12/2017 To 30/12/2017		
W-16	Nov-19	Nov-20	Nov-21	Nov-22	Nov-23	Nov-24	Nov-25		2 Feb, 2018: Commencement of Even Semester - VTU	

Sahyadrians in Limelight

INDIAN



SAHYADRI COLLEGE INNOVATORS EXCEL



EXPRESS NEWS SERVICE @Mangaluru

YOUNG innovators from the Sahyadri Coll neering have excelled in the state level Pro stories for budding engineers tion held at RVCE, Bengaluru.

More than 500 projects were exhibited fr we engineering colleges all over Karnataka. 1 made by the Sahyadri College students hav securing 1st and 2nd places in all the thn 'Srishti', a state-level project exhibition he Bengaluru. Around 21 students particip event

First place in aptitude engine was secure Kumar and Ashish. Second place in deve green concrete to control global warming by Jeethan Grinal Rodrigues, Priya S Jav mar and Roshan S Dhawde First place in waste water for drinking applications was Jonathan Rodrigues, Anirudh Mallva and A First place in optimization of food waste b digester and its implementation in rural cured by MR Radhika and Cavin Vijay Mas



Brand Ambassadors of Sahyadri in



Sahvadrigets Agrade OMNAAC

Sahvadri College of Engineering and Management (SCEM), Mangaluru has been accredited with 'A' Grade by National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Committee with CGPA score of 3.09, reports DHNS from Managluru. SCEM Principal Dr Umesh M Bhushi said the NAAC team, comprising Andhra University former VC Dr G S N Raju, Osmania University former dean Dr Vidhyadhar Red-Aileni and MES College of gineering (Pune) Principal Appasaheb A Keste, assed the existence of com-

hensive processes related Ingineering Education Sys-್ಪಾದಿ ಕ್ಯಾಂಪಸ್ ನಲಿ ವಿಶ ಜಲ ದಿನಾಚರಣೆ





WIPRO

TOYOTA SUNICEL Quality Revolution

CSS SLK SOFTWARF Cybernet - SlashSuppor PHOENIX MARITIME SERVICE Pvt. Ltd. flexiresources

all cargo logistics tet.

ΤΛΤΛ

UAEXCHANGE











Sports Activities

9 Sept	All Higher Semester UG Students: Table Tennis, Chess & Carom (Boys & Girls)
16 Sept	1st Semester UG Students: Chess & Table Tennis & Carom (Boys & Girls)
23 Sept	PG Students: Table Tennis, Chess & Carom (Boys & Girls)
7 Oct	Final Round UG & PG Students: Carom (Singles & Doubles), Chess & TT
11 Oct	All UG & PG Students: Shuttle Badminton (Boys & Girls)
21 Oct	Final Round UG & PG Students: Shuttle Badminton (Boys & Girls)
28 Oct	All PG & UG Throwball for Girls
4 Nov	All PG & UG Volleyball for Girls

Club Activities

Sinchana - Inter Department Cultural Competition 01 Nov Kannada Rajyostva Celebration - Selection for VTU Level Youth Fest. Cultural Competition



International Accomplishments

Team Challengers secure 2nd prize at SAE International Aerodesign, Florida, USA

Positioned 6th at SAE International Aerodesian West at Fort Worth, Texas

First Year Engineering Students Achievements at IITs & NITs

First prize at NIT, Tiruchirappalli

Best Technical Innovation Award at NIT Jamshedpur

Top Eight in International Event at IIT – Kanpur

Team MERAKI wins four prizes in IIT Mandi, HP

Best Freshers Award at IIT, Kharagpur

Sahyadrians qualified to top 8 at IIT- Roorkee

Top Eight at – Chandigarh University





ಭವಿಷ್ಯದ ಪೀಳಗೆಗೆ ಸಂಶಕ್ಷಿಸುವ ನಿರ. ಪಾಮುಖ್ಯಕ ತಿಳಿ ಹೇಳಿದರು.